© 2010 eldoLED. All rights reserved.
More information, application notes and eldoLED’s terms and conditions are available at www.eldoled.com. V3.0
 Datasheet SOLOdrive 1060/1061 AC Series
100W Single-Channel Mains LED Driver/Controller
SOLOdrive AC Series
SOLOdrive is an integrated AC mains, constant current driver/
controller, which is targeted at high-power, general white LED
lighting applications. SOLOdrive is available in a DALI or

only be installed by a qualified electri-
cian.
Ordering information
Description Product Order nr
SOLOdrive AC 100W, DALI 1 ballast, 4x 60V LED outputs, constant current Solo 1060/A SL1060A1
SOLOdrive AC 100W, 1-10V, 4x 60V LED outputs, constant current Solo 1061/A SL1061A1
SOLOdrive AC 100W, DALI 1 ballast, 4x 60V LED outputs, constant current, metal Solo 1060/M SL1060M1
SOLOdrive AC 100W, 1-10V, 4x 60V LED outputs, constant current, metal Solo 1061/M SL1061M1
SOLOdrive AC 100W, DALI 1 ballast, 4x 60V LED outputs, constant current, metal/square Solo 1060/S SL1060S1
SOLOdrive AC 100W, 1-10V, 4x 60V LED outputs, constant current, metal/square Solo 1061/S SL1061S1
0 25512864 192
0%
50%
100%